Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book

International passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:

Deep sea captain

Main info

Mirko Petkovic

Master

Negotiable

+385992353210

Cargo vessels
Offshore fleet

Desired Vessel Type:
Birthday / Place of birth: | 16.11.1956 Vrpolje

Citizenship: | Croatia

Country of residence /

mirko.petkovic@outlook.com City: Sibenik
Whatsup Home address: | Trg Andrije Hebranga 3
Fluent Closest airport: | Split
No Schengen visa valid up: | 16.11.2026
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
00112388 14.11.2023 Croatia 14.11.2033
267104138 09.06.2021 Croatia 09.06.2031
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Deep sea captain
400519610 09.06.2021 Croatia 09.06.2026

Certificates


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/206287/

Basic Safety Training
Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical Care
GMDSS Operator
Ship Security Officer

Security Awareness
Training

Designated Security
Duties

Medical First Aid

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

ECDIS

Ship Carrying
Dangr/hazard Cargo

Bridge Team Management

polar basic

advance polar

medical

Latvia
Liberia

Denmark

400617594

400617583

400617572

400519611

4006000093

400389033

400228532

400228533

400600583

010038

D44-0121/2016

400600584

BTM-0124/2014

400564607

400564608

1083-2024-PBJ2

certificate

certificate

certificate

24.09.2024

24.09.2024

24.09.2024

09.06.2021

15.11.2023

28.06.2017

24.03.2014

24.03.2014

01.02.2024

17.08.1995

07.07.2016

01.02.2024

12.09.2014

25.05.2022

25.05.2022

04.10.2024

13-67/23/631

1324327

400519610

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

02.08.2023

10.04.2023

10.08.2023

24.09.2029

24.09.2029

24.09.2029

09.06.2026

15.11.2028

09.06.2026

09.06.2026

09.06.2026

01.02.2029

09.06.2026

09.06.2026

01.02.2029

09.06.2026

25.05.2027

25.05.2027

04.10.2026

09.06.2026

09.06.2026

09.06.2026



Icetugs

Passenger ship 29.08.2023 -
Master Argus / Denmark /1244 05.10.2023 explorer/
Iceland
Master JR Express/ Work boat / 88 16.08.2023 - JR / Germany
Germany 26.08.2023
. . General Cargo . 22.05.2023 - AA-Bon/
Master bonita / lat Il
onfta riatvia Vessel /1469 Caterpillar 09.08.2023 Netherland
Kythnos / Liberia Dry cargo 29.03.2023 - o
vessel /4900 10.05.2023 ACA Shipping /
Master
Greece
continued on the vessel Kythnos
Master Bonita / Latvia General Cargo 05.03.2023 - AA-Bon/
Vessel / 1469 29.08.2024 Netherland
Master Sea Patrol / St Kitts OSV /392 MAK /2500 26.04.2014 - MNG Maritime
30.07.2014
Sex: male Height: 190 Overall size: xxl
Eyes color: brown Weight: 88 Shoe size: 45
Maritime education: = high Additional skills:
Speciality: Knowledge of other croatian,russian,english
languages:
Next of kin: | wife Kin phone: | +389999175417
Kin name, Surname: | Vedrana Petkovic Kin address: = Trg Andrije Hebranga 3

Interested as experience Master for your good vessel if suitable position open Currently on the general cargo ship until
completed contract beginning of July/2024 | have completed the polar expedition trip to Greenland for this season on the
M/V Argus (lay-up now) as Master Denmark flag. Expirience:Captain OSV with security guards Oman Gulf,passengers
polar,CTV,Tugs,ERRYV polar,general,bulk,container,reefer | used to work as a harbour pilotin Croatia COC/endorsement-
Croatia,Denmark,Liberia,Latvia Dutch,Faroe legislation
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